2024 6th Annual Oregon All State Games

6-8th Grade
Wednesday June 19th

RED TEAM:

12:30pm

1:30-3:30

3:30-6:00
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00
8:00-9:00
9:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00

Check in to Oregon State University

Address: Polling Hall — 360 SW Weatherford PI, Corvallis, OR 97331

**Please do not show up before your check in time. OSU has limited staffing
and parking and cannot check your athlete in before their scheduled time block.
** Check in outside of Poling Hall- follow the signs

** Meet coaches- Talk to coaches on what to wear to first practice

6 Red Practice Field 1

7 Red Practice Field 2

8 Red Practice Field 3

Shower/Meetings/Free Time

Dinner at Oregon State University Cafeteria

Free Time/Team Meetings

Entertainment: TBA

Free Time/Team Meetings

Players In Dorm Rooms

LIGHTS OUT

BLUE TEAM:

1:30pm

3:30-5:30

6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00
8:00-9:00
9:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00

Check in to Oregon State University

Address: Polling Hall — 360 SW Weatherford PI, Corvallis, OR 97331

**Please do not show up before you check in time. OSU has limited staffing
and parking and cannot check your athlete in before their scheduled time block.
** Check in outside of Poling Hall- follow the signs

** Meet coaches- Talk to coaches on what to wear to first practice

6 Blue Practice Field 1

7 Blue Practice Field 2

8 Blue Practice Field 3

Dinner at Oregon State University Cafeteria

Free Time/Team Meetings

Entertainment: TBA

Free Time/Team Meetings

Players In Dorm Rooms

LIGHTS OUT



RED TEAM:
7:30-8:30
8:30-10:30

10:30-12:30
11:00-12:00
12:30-1:30
1:45-3:45

3:45-6:00
4:30-5:30
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00
8:00-9:00
9:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00

Thursday June 20th

Breakfast at Oregon State University Cafeteria

6 Red Practice Field 1

7 Red Practice Field 2

8 Red Practice Field 3

Free Time/Team Meetings

6 RED Media Hour (Full game day dress team/individual photos)
Lunch at Oregon State University Cafeteria

6 Red Practice Field 1

7 Red Practice Field 2

8 Red Practice Field 3

Free Time/Team Meetings

7 RED Media Hour (Full game day dress team/individual photos)
Dinner at Oregon State University Cafeteria

Free Time/Team Meetings

Guest Speakers: TBA

Free Time/Team Meetings

Players In Dorm Rooms

LIGHTS OUT

BLUE TEAM:

7:30-8:30
9:00-10:00
10:30-12:30

12:30-1:30
2:00-3:45
3:45-5:45

6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00
8:00-9:00
9:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00

Breakfast at Oregon State University Cafeteria
6 BLUE Media Hour (Full game day dress team/individual photos)
6 Blue Practice Field 1

7 Blue Practice Field 2

8 Blue Practice Field 3

Lunch at Oregon State University Cafeteria
Free Time/Team Meetings

6 Blue Practice Field 1

7 Blue Practice Field 2

8 Blue Practice Field 3

Dinner at Oregon State University Cafeteria
Free Time/Team Meetings

Guest Speakers: TBA

Free Time/Team Meetings

Players In Dorm Rooms

LIGHTS OUT



RED TEAM:

8:30-10:30

11:00-12:00
10:30-12:30
12:30-1:30
1:45-3:45

4:00-6:00
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00
8:00-9:00
9:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00

Friday June 21st

7:30-8:30 Breakfast at Oregon State University Cafeteria
6 Red Practice Field 1
7 Red Practice Field 2
8 Red Practice Field 3
8 RED Media Hour (Full game day dress team/individual photos)
Free Time/Team Meetings
Lunch at Oregon State University Cafeteria
6 Red Practice Field 1 (Pictures 1:45)
7 Red Practice Field 2 (Pictures 2:15)
8 Red Practice Field 3 (Pictures 2:45)
Free Time/Team Meetings
Dinner at Oregon State University Cafeteria
Free Time/Team Meetings
Entertainment: TBA
Free Time/Team Meetings
Players In Dorm Rooms
LIGHTS OUT

BLUE TEAM:

7:30-8:30
9:00-10:00
10:30-12:30

12:30-1:30
1:30-3:45
2:00-3:00
3:45-5:45

6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00
8:00-9:00
9:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00

Breakfast at Oregon State University Cafeteria

7 BLUE Media Hour (Full game day dress team/individual photos)
6 Blue Practice Field 1

7 Blue Practice Field 2

8 Blue Practice Field 3

Lunch at Oregon State University Cafeteria

Free Time/Team Meetings

8 BLUE Media Hour (Full game day dress team/individual photos)
6 Blue Practice Field 1 (Pictures 3:45)

7 Blue Practice Field 2 (Pictures 4:15)

8 Blue Practice Field 3 (Pictures 4:45)

Dinner at Oregon State University Cafeteria

Free Time/Team Meetings

Entertainment: TBA

Free Time/Team Meetings

Players In Dorm Rooms

LIGHTS OUT



Saturday June 22nd
**GAME DAY***

Location: Crescent Valley High School
4444 NW Highland Dr, Corvallis, OR 97330

FREE TO ATTEND!! If possible, please bring an item to donate to foster kids and families (Gift

card, backpack, school supplies...Full list of needs will be sent out in June)

****jve steam link will be sent out in June

Kickoff Times
6th Grade: 10am
7th Grade: 1:30pm
8th Grade: 5:00pm

6th Grade Teams:

7:30-8:15
8:15

9:50
10:00

Breakfast at Oregon State University Cafeteria/Check Out

Load Bus to game. Bring EVERYTHING on the bus. You

will not return to OSU

Line up in the end zone, all players names announced, wait for National Anthem
Kickoff

*After Game: Winners pose with the Oregon All State Game Trophy

** Offense, Defense, BIG MAN and Citizenship Awards announced

***Travel home safely or stay and watch the other games

7th Grade Teams:

7:30-8:30
10:45am

1:20pm
1:30pm

Breakfast at Oregon State University Cafeteria

Check Out/Load Bus to game/ Grab box lunch from the cafeteria.

Bring EVERYTHING on the bus. You will not return to OSU

Line up in the end zone, all players names announced, wait for National Anthem
Kickoff

*After the game winners pose with the Oregon All State Game Trophy

** Offense, Defense, BIG MAN and Citizenship Awards announced

***Travel home safely or stay and watch the other game

8th Grade Teams:

7:30-8:30
12:30
2:45

4:50pm
5:00

Breakfast at Oregon State University Cafeteria

Lunch at Oregon State University Cafeteria

Check out/Load Bus to game- Bring EVERYTHING on the bus. You

will not return to OSU

Line up in the end zone, all players names announced, wait for National Anthem
Kickoff

*After Game: Winners pose with the Oregon All State Game Trophy

** Offense, Defense, BIG MAN and Citizenship Awards announced

***Travel home safely



