# 2024 6th Annual Oregon All State Games 6-8th Grade

## Wednesday June 19th

## **RED TEAM:**

KED I EAN	L.
12:30pm	Check in to Oregon State University
	Address: Polling Hall – 360 SW Weatherford PI, Corvallis, OR 97331
	**Please do not show up before your check in time. OSU has limited staffing
	and parking and cannot check your athlete in before their scheduled time block.
	** Check in outside of Poling Hall- follow the signs
	** Meet coaches- Talk to coaches on what to wear to first practice
1:30-3:30	6 Red Practice Field 1
	7 Red Practice Field 2
	8 Red Practice Field 3
3:30-6:00	Shower/Meetings/Free Time
6:00-7:00	Dinner at Oregon State University Cafeteria
7:00-8:00	Free Time/Team Meetings
8:00-9:00	Entertainment: TBA
9:00-10:30	Free Time/Team Meetings
10:30-11:00	Players In Dorm Rooms
11:00	LIGHTS OUT
RLUE TEAM:	

BLUE TEAM:		
1:30pm	Check in to Oregon State University	
	Address: Polling Hall – 360 SW Weatherford PI, Corvallis, OR 97331	
	**Please do not show up before you check in time. OSU has limited staffing	
	and parking and cannot check your athlete in before their scheduled time block.	
	** Check in outside of Poling Hall- follow the signs	
	** Meet coaches- Talk to coaches on what to wear to first practice	
3:30-5:30	6 Blue Practice Field 1	
	7 Blue Practice Field 2	
	8 Blue Practice Field 3	
6:00-7:00	Dinner at Oregon State University Cafeteria	
7:00-8:00	Free Time/Team Meetings	
8:00-9:00	Entertainment: TBA	
9:00-10:30	Free Time/Team Meetings	
10:30-11:00	Players In Dorm Rooms	
11:00	LIGHTS OUT	

## **Thursday June 20th**

RED TEAM:	
7:30-8:30	Breakfast at Oregon State University Cafeteria
8:30-10:30	6 Red Practice Field 1
	7 Red Practice Field 2
	8 Red Practice Field 3
10:30-12:30	Free Time/Team Meetings
11:00-12:00	6 RED Media Hour (Full game day dress team/individual photos)
12:30-1:30	Lunch at Oregon State University Cafeteria
1:45-3:45	6 Red Practice Field 1
	7 Red Practice Field 2
	8 Red Practice Field 3
3:45-6:00	Free Time/Team Meetings
4:30-5:30	7 RED Media Hour (Full game day dress team/individual photos)
6:00-7:00	Dinner at Oregon State University Cafeteria
7:00-8:00	Free Time/Team Meetings
8:00-9:00	Guest Speakers: TBA
9:00-10:30	Free Time/Team Meetings
10:30-11:00	Players In Dorm Rooms
11:00	LIGHTS OUT

### **BLUE TEAM**

7:30-8:30	Breakfast at Oregon State University Cafeteria
9:00-10:00	6 BLUE Media Hour (Full game day dress team/individual photos)
10:30-12:30	6 Blue Practice Field 1
	7 Blue Practice Field 2
	8 Blue Practice Field 3
12:30-1:30	Lunch at Oregon State University Cafeteria
2:00-3:45	Free Time/Team Meetings
3:45-5:45	6 Blue Practice Field 1
	7 Blue Practice Field 2
	8 Blue Practice Field 3
6:00-7:00	Dinner at Oregon State University Cafeteria
7:00-8:00	Free Time/Team Meetings
8:00-9:00	Guest Speakers: TBA
9:00-10:30	Free Time/Team Meetings
10:30-11:00	Players In Dorm Rooms
11:00	LIGHTS OUT

## Friday June 21st

	· ····································
<b>RED TEAM:</b>	
7:30-8:30	Breakfast at Oregon State University Cafeteria
8:30-10:30	6 Red Practice Field 1
	7 Red Practice Field 2
	8 Red Practice Field 3
11:00-12:00	8 RED Media Hour (Full game day dress team/individual photos)
10:30-12:30	Free Time/Team Meetings
12:30-1:30	Lunch at Oregon State University Cafeteria
1:45-3:45	6 Red Practice Field 1
	7 Red Practice Field 2
	8 Red Practice Field 3
4:00-6:00	Free Time/Team Meetings
6:00-7:00	Dinner at Oregon State University Cafeteria
7:00-8:00	Free Time/Team Meetings
8:00-9:00	Entertainment: TBA
9:00-10:30	Free Time/Team Meetings
10:30-11:00	Players In Dorm Rooms
11:00	LIGHTS OUT
<b>BLUE TEAM</b>	
7:30-8:30	Breakfast at Oregon State University Cafeteria
9:00-10:00	7 BLUE Media Hour (Full game day dress team/individual photos)
10:30-12:30	6 Blue Practice Field 1
	7 Blue Practice Field 2
	O Divis Departies Field O

7:30-8:30	Breakfast at Oregon State University Cafeteria
9:00-10:00	7 BLUE Media Hour (Full game day dress team/individual photos)
10:30-12:30	6 Blue Practice Field 1
	7 Blue Practice Field 2
	8 Blue Practice Field 3
12:30-1:30	Lunch at Oregon State University Cafeteria
1:30-3:45	Free Time/Team Meetings
2:00-3:00	8 BLUE Media Hour (Full game day dress team/individual photos)
3:45-5:45	6 Blue Practice Field 1
	7 Blue Practice Field 2
	8 Blue Practice Field 3
6:00-7:00	Dinner at Oregon State University Cafeteria
7:00-8:00	Free Time/Team Meetings
8:00-9:00	Entertainment: TBA
9:00-10:30	Free Time/Team Meetings
10:30-11:00	Players In Dorm Rooms
11:00	LIGHTS OUT

## Saturday June 22nd \*\*\*GAME DAY\*\*\*

**Location: Crescent Valley High School** 4444 NW Highland Dr. Corvallis, OR 97330

FREE TO ATTEND!! If possible, please bring an item to donate to foster kids and families (Gift card, backpack, school supplies...Full list of needs will be sent out in June)

\*\*\*\*Live steam link will be sent out in June

**Kickoff Times** 6th Grade: 10am 7th Grade: 1:30pm 8th Grade: 5:00pm

#### 6th Grade Teams:

7:30-8:15 Breakfast at Oregon State University Cafeteria/Check Out 8:15 Load Bus to game. Bring EVERYTHING on the bus. You

will not return to OSU

9:50 Line up in the end zone, all players names announced, wait for National Anthem

10:00 **Kickoff** 

> \*After Game: Winners pose with the Oregon All State Game Trophy \*\* Offense, Defense, BIG MAN and Citizenship Awards announced

\*\*\*Travel home safely or stay and watch the other games

#### 7th Grade Teams:

7:30-8:30 Breakfast at Oregon State University Cafeteria

10:45am Check Out/Load Bus to game/ Grab box lunch from the cafeteria.

Bring EVERYTHING on the bus. You will not return to OSU

1:20pm Line up in the end zone, all players names announced, wait for National Anthem

1:30pm **Kickoff** 

> \*After the game winners pose with the Oregon All State Game Trophy \*\* Offense, Defense, BIG MAN and Citizenship Awards announced

\*\*\*Travel home safely or stay and watch the other game

#### 8th Grade Teams:

	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	Line up in the end zone, all players names announced, wait for National Anthem
	will not return to OSU
2:45	Check out/Load Bus to game- Bring EVERYTHING on the bus. You
12:30	Lunch at Oregon State University Cafeteria
7:30-8:30	Breakfast at Oregon State University Cafeteria

\*After Game: Winners pose with the Oregon All State Game Trophy \*\* Offense, Defense, BIG MAN and Citizenship Awards announced

\*\*\*Travel home safely